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October 17,2022

Mr. Matthew Besuden
300 Corporate Center, Drive, Suite 150
Moon Township, PA 15108

Re: October 10, 2022 Commercial FOIA Request

Dear Mr. Besuden:

1am pleased to help you withyour October 10, 2022 Commercial Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village
of Bensenville received your request on October 10, 2022. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“List of businesses that have cpened in Bensenville in the past 12 months. LA Fitness Eltmhurst (620 W York St} is
looking to highlight these businesses.”

After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:
1} Village of Bensenville Business Licenses Issued Since October 10, 2021. (3 pgs.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.
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TO:  COREY WILLIAMSEN FROM: Name_| ﬂﬁ‘frw f'} ¢y ADen)
Freedom of Information Officer i Address 20 ) ( g:s’“ ;‘DQMHQ CekaA_
Village of Bensenville 7 2145 ) Do # 150 Meonw T, Py
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TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for
Police ecords):, ﬁ . _
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7& THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a

commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commerpial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

!

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail D U.S. Mail I:l Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between ya.m. - 5:00 p.m.

I understand that apy payment need be received before any documents are copxe /n ailed.

IO [a Ao~ _ /?7576

Date S?w{

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village’s website. Names and addréSses of the requestor will be made publié.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified, vour request for public records will be compiled within five (5} working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER
Telephone: (630} 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

**%For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only***
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DBA

801 IL GULF INC

ZING KING

ABURASS IMPORTS LLC

AKDK SERVICES LLC

AL WARREN OIL CO, INC
ALLFASTENERS USA, LLC

INC, ALLMETAL

ALLOYWELD INSPECTION CO. INC.
ALOHA BUILDERS LLC

AMGLO KEMLITE LAB INC.
ARTEMIS BIO-SOLUTIONS, LLC
ARTHUR HARRIS & CO

ASIAN TRENDWARES INC

BENNY & HAZEL TRANSPORTATION
BENSENVILLE CHILD CARE CENTER
BURG TRANSLATIONS

CABINETS UNLIMITED INC
CHI-CARE

CONDOR TQOL & MFG., INC
CRESPO GRANITE INC

DIAMOND EXPRESS CORP
DIVISION 6 MANAGEMENT

DR WALTER KANE

DV METAL ART INC

EAGLE TEMPERING INC

EASY MOVERS INC

ECO TERRA BUILDERS
ELECTROCOM WIRELESS INC
ELITE COMFORT SOLUTIONS
EMLIN COSMETICS

EXACT BULIDERS, INC
EXCELLENT OFFICE PRODUCTS
EXOTIC IMPORT GROUP
EXPEDITE MOBILE TRUCK REPAIR INC
FOCAL FINISHES LLC

FRANK P FREY & COMPANY
FRESH START HOME SOLUTIONS
G&M CUSTOM EMBROIDERY LLC
GBU LOGISTICS INC

GEANTO'S TRUCKING, INC
GEODIS LOGISTICS LLC

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT

GMG MASONRY GROUP INC
GOODMAN TRANING LLC

GOT INC

GRAND WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS CORPORATION

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENWVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

Start Date

10/12/2021
05/10/2022
01/04/2022
06/02/2022
11/19/2021
07/06/2022
04/05/2022
08/12/2022
04/29/2022
12/08/2021
05/13/2022
05/10/2022
09/02/2022
09/16/2022
04/20/2022
03/25/2022
08/10/2022
05/20/2022
04/08/2022
04/28/2022
09/30/2022
01/19/2022
03/21/2022
10/04/2022
04/05/2022
07/14/2022
09/16/2022
01/04/2022
03/01/2022
08/19/2022
04/26/2022
09/30/2022
11/04/2021
06/30/2022
04/14/2022
02/22/2022
01/27/2022
04/12/2022
05/10/2022
01/04/2022
01/14/2022
08/10/2022
04/26/2022
03/07/2022
05/26/2022
06/24/2022



HERC RENTALS INC

HIGH FIDELITY LTD

HITECH SERVICES INC

ICS BOW TIE SERVICES
INSULATION PARTNERS INC.

ISO METAL SERVICES, INC

JAMES SEMPLE

JBX GROUP CO

JIM GOBENIUS

JK CASH & CARRY INC

JL SERVICES GROUP, INC

JOBSITE SOLUTIONS CORP/ PDQUIPMENT
JST TRUCKING INC.

KOLLCAKU INC

KRAZY KRATES

LANTECH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
LEGACY WINDOWS AND DOORS LLC
LIMITLESS ACCESSORIES INC
LOCAL PLUMBING AND SEWER
LOGISTICS PLUS, INC

LUKE KIJ WOODWORK, INC
MADDOCK INDUSTRIES, INC
MAGNACHARGE BATTERY USA
MAHOGANY DREAM, LLC

MARK C. SMITH LLC

MARK CIRONE

MARKEN, LLP

MARKET EMPLOYMENT ORGANIZATION
MARON ELECTRIC COMPANY
MARTIN GARAGE DOOR

MARTIN GARAGE DOOR

METEOR LOGISTICS LLC
MORAWA PROPERTIES

MORNING DOVE COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.

NAYMAN LLC

DISCOUNT TOBACCO

GOLDEN MALTED

NEXT LEVEL WIRELESS

NORTHERN APPLIANCES LLC

OM TRANS CORP

OMEGA PRO SYSTEMS INC

ONE STOP FURNITURE & MORE 2, INC
PHOEN!X AIR CONTROL INC

PHOENIX IRRIGATION SUPPLY
PNSMGN, INC.

PRAM TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS INC.
PPD PAINTING

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

11/19/2021
12/15/2021
08/10/2022
08/16/2022
08/10/2022
11/19/2021
01/14/2022
08/01/2022
01/19/2022
05/17/2022
01/04/2022
08/16/2022
08/01/2022
05/05/2022
11/22/2021
11/04/2021
03/25/2022
09/16/2022
11/19/2021
03/01/2022
01/27/2022
06/21/2022
05/10/2022
10/12/2021
11/19/2021
08/10/2022
07/12/2022
04/05/2022
01/27/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
04/29/2022
01/04/2022
01/27/2022
05/13/2022
08/01/2022
08/26/2022
07/29/2022
07/29/2022
06/06/2022
11/24/2021
11/19/2021
05/05/2022
02/22/2022
04/13/2022
11/19/2021
07/29/2022



PREFERRED MACHINING CORPORATION
PRO-X EXHIBIT INC.

PROSPERRITTA DENTAL, PLLC

QUICK STICH

R&M FREIGHT INC

RADIUS INTERNATIONAL INC
REDMOND CONSTRUCTION CORP
REVIIVE WELLNESS SPA LLC

RLLR MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
RUDRA FOODS DISTRIBUTOR

RUNI RECYCLING MACHINERY INC
S.F. EXPRESS CORP

SCD LOGISTICS INC

SEPIA GROUP

IRONWOOD

SIX GENERATIONS FARMIN LOCAL, INC
SKY GATE LLC

SOUTHBOUND TRUCKING INC

SPEED WHOLESALE INC

T BROTHERS TRUCKING

TAR-B PRECISION MACHINING CORP
TATTOO NEEDLE THERAPY

THERM-X OF ILLINOIS

TOPOCEAN CONSOLIDATION SERVICE
TRIDENT GROUP INC

TRILAB HEALTH

TRILAB LiC

TRIM & CABINET CREATIONS
U-FREIGHT AMERICA, INC

UNITED MOBILE HEATING AND COOLING

USCOM LOGISTICS, INC
V1803 EAGLE LLC

VNA HEALTH CARE
WEPLAN SOLUTIONS
WINDSOR FURNITURE
WINDY AUTO SALES LLC
XRAY LOGISTICS LLC
ZMARTIN PLASTERING LLC

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

08/19/2022
05/26/2022
01/27/2022
11/04/2021
11/19/2021
02/11/2022
09/08/2022
06/15/2022
04/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/16/2022
09/08/2022
02/10/2022
02/24/2022
12/15/2021
02/28/2022
10/22/2021
11/19/2021
02/03/2022
11/04/2021
09/08/2022
04/06/2022
11/19/2021
09/16/2022
10/12/2021
11/01/2021
09/16/2022
01/27/2022
08/01/2022
08/16/2022
02/03/2022
09/16/2022
02/22/2022
08/10/2022
01/05/2022
02/09/2022
01/27/2022
08/26/2022




